

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20155/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 25/10/2010 in RSA No.94/2002 of
The HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

STATE OF ORISSA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JADUMANI MALA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 30/01/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Suresh Chandra Tripathy,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Tejaswi Kumar Pradhan,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the respondent reports the
death of the respondent. He shall furnish the
particulars regarding the legal heirs to the learned
counsel for the State within a period of one week in
writing so that the State may move proper application.

List thereafter.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)
Court Master

(M.S. NEGI)
Court Master