

ITEM NO.5

COURT NO.2

SECTION XIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 20155/2011

(From the judgment and order dated 25/10/2010 in RSA No.94/2002 of the High Court of Orissa at Cuttack)

STATE OF ORISSA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JADUMANI MALA (DEAD) THROUGH LRS.

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

Date : 30/01/2015 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shibashish Misra, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Tejaswi Kumar Pradhan, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the petitioner prays for and is granted four weeks' time finally to file a rejoinder affidavit.

(MAHABIR SINGH)
COURT MASTER

(VEENA KHERA)
COURT MASTER