

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 20155/2011

(From the judgment and order dated 25/10/2010 in RSA No.94/2002 of the High Court of Orissa at Cuttack)

STATE OF ORISSA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JADUMANI MALA (DEAD) THROUGH LRS.

Respondent(s)

(With interim relief and office report)

Date : 26/09/2016 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shibashish Misra, Adv. (N.P.)

For Respondent(s) Mr P.N. Mishra, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Tejaswi Kumar Pradhan, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the petitioner-State is reported to be unwell. Post after four weeks.

Additional documents, if any, be filed by the respondents in the meantime.

(MAHABIR SINGH)
COURT MASTER

(VEENA KHERA)
COURT MASTER