

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. M V RAMESH

Civil Appeal No(s). 1577/2017

STATE OF ORISSA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

JADUMANI MALA (DEAD) THROUGH LRS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for exemption from filing O.T. and permission to file additional documents and interim relief and office report)

Date : 17/04/2017 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Shibashish Misra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S.K. Bandhopadhyaya, Adv.

Mr. Tejaswi Kumar Pradhan, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Ld.counsel for the parties may file the statement of case within the statutory period. List the matter before the Hon'ble Court after expiry of that period.

(M V RAMESH)  
Registrar

SB