

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. No. 138531/2018 in Civil Appeal No. 1577/2017

STATE OF ORISSA

Appellant

VERSUS

JADUMANI MALA(DEAD) THROUGH LRS.

Respondent

(FOR EARLY HEARING)

Date : 18-01-2019 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DINESH MAHESHWARI

For Appellant

Mr. Surya Prasad Misra, AG
Mr. Shibashish Misra, AOR
Mr. Chandan Kumar Mandal, Adv.
Mr. Ashish Kumar Sinha, Adv.

For Respondent

Mr. Tejaswi Kumar Pradhan, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The application for early hearing of the appeal
is not entertained at this stage.

I.A. No. 138531/2018 is accordingly dismissed.

(Deepak Guglani)
Court Master

(Anand Prakash)
Court Master